
 

AFFILIATES 
 

  

ESCROW 

 

Alpine Escrow 

Andrea Whieldon 

(909) 337-2850 

andrea@alpineescrow.net 

 

Elliott Escrow 

Kimberly Elliott 

(909) 336-6366 

kimberly@elliottescrow.com 

 

Elliott Escrow 

Lisa Johnson 

(909) 336-6366 

lisa@elliottescrow.com 

 

Uptown Escrow 

Catherine Ste Marie 

(909) 744-9100 

Catherine@uptownescrow.net 

 

Uptown Escrow 

Laura Stone 

(909) 744-9100 

Laura@uptownescrow.net 

 

INSURANCE 

 

Farmers Insurance 

Eric Price 

(909) 337-2518 

eprice@farmersagent.com 

 

Goodwin Insurance 

John Arnold 

(909) 478-4497 

jarnold@goodwin-ins.com 

 

MORTGAGE 

 

Bobadilla Finance Team 

Derek Bobadilla 

(909) 270-4647 

derek@bobadillafinanceteam.com 

 

Mountain West Financial 

Tom Crate 

(909) 744-0455 
Tom.Crate@mwfinc.com 

 

NOTARY PUBLIC 

 

Seal the Deal Singing Services 

Kimberly Sennett 

(909) 534-6104 

orders@sealthedealsigningservice.com 

 
 

REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY & DYNAMIC 

CONTENT 

 

Hommati 

Patricia Lee 

(909) 547-9009 

tglee@hommati.com 

 

Hommati 

Timothy G. Lee 

(909) 547-9009 

tglee@hommati.com 

 

TITLE 

 

Chicago Title 

Kelsey Trujillo 

(909) 273-3117 

kelsey.trujillo@ctt.com 

 

First American Title 

Misty Bolton 

(909) 744-0256 

mbolton@firstam.com 

 

Lawyers Title 

Ira Leader 

(909) 744-4472 

ira@ira4title.com 

 

Lawyers Title 

Jennie Leader 

(909) 744-4472 

jennie@ira4title.com 

 

Stewart Title 

Ashley Core 

(619) 319-5271 

acore@stewart.com 

 

Western Resources Title 

Rob Klein 

(760) 580-9635 

rklein@wrtca.com 

 

VACATION RENTAL MANAGEMENT  

 

Grand Welcome Big Bear Lake Arrowhead 

Jennifer Sireika 

(909) 406-8742 

Jennifer.Sireika@grandwelcome.com 

mailto:andrea@alpineescrow.net
mailto:kimberly@elliottescrow.com
mailto:lisa@elliottescrow.com
mailto:Catherine@uptownescrow.net
mailto:Laura@uptownescrow.net
mailto:eprice@farmersagent.com
mailto:jarnold@goodwin-ins.com
mailto:derek@bobadillafinanceteam.com
mailto:Tom.Crate@mwfinc.com
mailto:orders@sealthedealsigningservice.com
mailto:tglee@hommati.com
mailto:tglee@hommati.com
mailto:kelsey.trujillo@ctt.com
mailto:mbolton@firstam.com
mailto:ira@ira4title.com
mailto:jennie@ira4title.com
mailto:rklein@wrtca.com
mailto:Jennifer.Sireika@grandwelcome.com

